
Edgar Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Mosinee 15 8
Columbus Catholic 3
Crandon 1
Edgar 2
Medford 4
Neillsville 2
Westfield/Montello 3
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Edgar Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2017

Cable WI

1 995 Grace Kelley 00:23:12.0Medford 7:29 min/m1 <511
2 994 Erin Elsner 00:23:50.9Medford 7:41 min/m2 <511
3 19 Ellie Bruess 00:23:52.6Mosinee 7:42 min/m1 112
4 23 Erica Luebbe 00:25:29.4Mosinee 8:13 min/m2 212
5 18 Isabelle Bednorski 00:26:17.7Mosinee 8:28 min/m3 39
6 20 Violet Cox 00:26:55.3Mosinee 8:41 min/m4 49
7 190 Kali Gardner 00:26:57.4Westfield/Montello 8:41 min/m1 <512
8 189 Carolyn Czerwinski 00:26:57.9Westfield/Montello 8:41 min/m2 <510
9 21 Maddie Jamroz 00:27:00.4Mosinee 8:42 min/m5 511
10 22 Haley Lemke 00:27:03.7Mosinee 8:43 min/m6 610
11 191 Anna Shillinglaw 00:27:17.9Westfield/Montello 8:48 min/m3 <511
12 838 Maria Dvorakova 00:28:01.4Columbus Catholic 9:02 min/m1 <511
13 841 Emilia Vickova 00:28:06.9Columbus Catholic 9:04 min/m2 <511
14 916 Catherine Bergs 00:28:33.2Edgar 9:12 min/m1 <510
15 25 Shaylynn Rowe 00:29:35.1Mosinee 9:32 min/m7 711
16 83 Lisa Smith 00:30:01.6Neillsville 9:41 min/m1 <511
17 870 Natalie Berg 00:31:11.8Crandon 10:03 min/m1 <59
18 999 Kaelee Rudolph 00:31:13.7Medford 10:04 min/m3 <511
19 917 Angela Riehle 00:31:59.7Edgar 10:19 min/m2 <512
20 26 Ellie Wengelski 00:32:22.9Mosinee 10:26 min/m8 >79
21 840 Greta Schiferl 00:32:59.1Columbus Catholic 10:38 min/m3 <510
22 998 Eliina Quante 00:39:48.0Medford 12:50 min/m4 <59
23 82 Isabella Kapusta 00:42:02.1Neillsville 13:33 min/m2 <511
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Edgar Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 26, 2017

JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
02:09:36Team Time

1 3 19 Ellie Bruess 23:52.6 1
2 4 23 Erica Luebbe 25:29.4 2
3 5 18 Isabelle Bednorski 26:17.7 3
4 6 20 Violet Cox 26:55.3 4
5 9 21 Maddie Jamroz 27:00.4 5
6 10 22 Haley Lemke 27:03.7 6
7 15 25 Shaylynn Rowe 29:35.1 7
8 20 26 Ellie Wengelski 32:22.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 12 838 Maria Dvorakova 28:01.4 <5
2 13 841 Emilia Vickova 28:06.9 <5
3 21 840 Greta Schiferl 32:59.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
Team Time

1 17 870 Natalie Berg 31:11.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 14 916 Catherine Bergs 28:33.2 <5
2 19 917 Angela Riehle 31:59.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford 

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 995 Grace Kelley 23:12.0 <5
2 2 994 Erin Elsner 23:50.9 <5
3 18 999 Kaelee Rudolph 31:13.7 <5
4 22 998 Eliina Quante 39:48.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neillsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 16 83 Lisa Smith 30:01.6 <5
2 23 82 Isabella Kapusta 42:02.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
Team Time

1 7 190 Kali Gardner 26:57.4 <5
2 8 189 Carolyn Czerwinski 26:57.9 <5
3 11 191 Anna Shillinglaw 27:17.9 <5
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